
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001180000
17351

01/18/2000
09:16:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41

200002030000
34061

02/03/2000
10:15:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

10 84 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:84

200003070000
72221

03/07/2000
10:33:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200005150001
59211

05/15/2000
12:22:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MEARS,
DELMAS JR

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:AND NW
NW SEE INST

200005170001
62791

05/17/2000
12:42:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS UNION
PLANTERS
PMAC INC

15 68 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:68

200006050001
83041

06/05/2000
10:19:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

7 95 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:95

200007180002
41261

07/18/2000
10:47:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41

200010030003
47381

10/03/2000
10:56:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCDANIELS,
JEFFERY

8 111 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:111

200010310003
77241

10/31/2000
09:50:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, ALAN
T

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200012290004
54861

12/29/2000
10:47:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BA
MORTGAGE
LLC

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200002150000
47951

02/15/2000
11:09:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
LYNDA C

22 45 Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:45



200002150000
47961

02/15/2000
11:10:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BARBOSA,
JOSE
IRAQUITAN

24 82 Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:82

200003130000
78781

03/13/2000
09:56:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

9 135 Lot#:707 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:135
Desc:UNIT 707
BLDG 7 THE
GABLES

200004130001
22221

04/13/2000
11:09:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHELTON,
JAMES

10 25 Lot#:100
Book:10 Pg:25

200005100001
55031

05/10/2000
11:49:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MOON,
KAREN E

11 100 Lot#:89
Book:11
Pg:100

200005250001
71741

05/25/2000
10:47:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURT,
ROBERT S

9 41 Lot#:707 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:UNIT 707
BLDG 7 THE
GABLES

200005260001
72401

05/26/2000
09:44:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS,
RANDY DALE
SR

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200006230002
10001

06/23/2000
08:26:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CREASMAN,
KIM E

6 6 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:6
Desc:UNIT B

200007180002
41241

07/18/2000
10:47:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SUNDERLAND
, RENEE L

21 101 Lot#:32
Book:21
Pg:101

200007180002
41271

07/18/2000
10:47:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL,
MICHAEL D

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41

200008250002
91561

08/25/2000
09:42:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

4 24 Lot#:5 Blk:8
Book:4 Pg:24

200010030003
46731

10/03/2000
09:27:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WOLFE,
TIMOTHY A

15 68 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:68

200010120003
56801

10/12/2000
11:21:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

22 123 Lot#:7 Book:22
Pg:123

200010130003
57621

10/13/2000
09:49:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NACCARI,
NORMAN W

Lot#:93
Desc:PROPER
TY LINE MAP
SILURIA MILLS



200011140003
95161

11/14/2000
01:21:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

22 67 Lot#:220
Book:22 Pg:67

200011280004
08341

11/28/2000
10:00:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

22 87 Lot#:66
Book:22 Pg:87

200012150004
32681

12/15/2000
09:10:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHAIKH,
MUHAMMAD Z

10 25 199912060004
92911

Lot#:24
Book:10 Pg:25
Desc:1999-
49291


