Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001180000 17351	01/18/2000 09:16:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			16	41		Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41
200002030000 34061	02/03/2000 10:15:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK			10	84		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:84
200003070000 72221	03/07/2000 10:33:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQT:SE Other:SEE INST
200005150001 59211	05/15/2000 12:22:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEARS, DELMAS JR						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:AND NW NW SEE INST
200005170001 62791	05/17/2000 12:42:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION PLANTERS PMAC INC			15	68		Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:68
200006050001 83041	06/05/2000 10:19:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			7	95		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:95
200007180002 41261	07/18/2000 10:47:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			16	41		Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41
200010030003 47381	10/03/2000 10:56:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCDANIELS, JEFFERY			8	111		Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:111
200010310003 77241	10/31/2000 09:50:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, ALAN T						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
200012290004 54861	12/29/2000 10:47:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BA MORTGAGE LLC						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200002150000 47951	02/15/2000 11:09:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, LYNDA C			22	45		Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:45

200002150000 47961	02/15/2000 11:10:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARBOSA, JOSE IRAQUITAN	2	24	82	Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:82
200003130000 78781	03/13/2000 09:56:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	g)	135	Lot#:707 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:135 Desc:UNIT 707 BLDG 7 THE GABLES
200004130001 22221	04/13/2000 11:09:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELTON, JAMES	1	10	25	Lot#:100 Book:10 Pg:25
200005100001 55031	05/10/2000 11:49:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MOON, KAREN E	1	11	100	Lot#:89 Book:11 Pg:100
200005250001 71741	05/25/2000 10:47:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURT, ROBERT S	g)	41	Lot#:707 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:UNIT 707 BLDG 7 THE GABLES
200005260001 72401	05/26/2000 09:44:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIS, RANDY DALE SR				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
200006230002 10001	06/23/2000 08:26:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CREASMAN, KIM E	6	3	6	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:6 Desc:UNIT B
200007180002 41241	07/18/2000 10:47:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SUNDERLAND , RENEE L	2	21	101	Lot#:32 Book:21 Pg:101
200007180002 41271	07/18/2000 10:47:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL, MICHAEL D	1	16	41	Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41
200008250002 91561	08/25/2000 09:42:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	4	1	24	Lot#:5 Blk:8 Book:4 Pg:24
200010030003 46731	10/03/2000 09:27:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WOLFE, TIMOTHY A	1	15	68	Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:68
200010120003 56801	10/12/2000 11:21:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	2	22	123	Lot#:7 Book:22 Pg:123
200010130003 57621	10/13/2000 09:49:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NACCARI, NORMAN W				Lot#:93 Desc:PROPER TY LINE MAP SILURIA MILLS

200011140003 95161	11/14/2000 01:21:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		22	67		Lot#:220 Book:22 Pg:67
200011280004 08341		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		22	87		Lot#:66 Book:22 Pg:87
	12/15/2000 09:10:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		DEEDS	SHAIKH, MUHAMMAD Z		10	25	199912060004 92911	Lot#:24 Book:10 Pg:25 Desc:1999- 49291